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Type:

Utilization category:

Rated voltage AC:

Size:

Rated current:

Power dissipation at rated current:

Rated breaking capacity AC:

Indicator / Signalling:

Packaging unit:

Type designation: Z10GL6

Article number: D7011400

Images

(Illustration similar)

Description

Cylindrical fuse-links with utilization category gG according to IEC 60269 respectively NFC 63 210 with a rated voltage of AC400V up to AC690V.

Features

Z10GL6

gG

500 V

10x38

6 A

1.6 W

100 kA

none

10

Further developments of our products and technical changes are subject to change. Alterations, errors and errata constitute no claim for damages. Our valid sales terms and
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